

# **Linden Athletic Boosters**

## **Linden High School**

7201 Silver Lake Road • Linden, MI • 48451 • <u>board@lindenathleticboosters.com</u>

### **Dear Prospective Sponsor:**

On behalf of the Linden High School Athletic Boosters, I would like to invite you to partner with us as we continue to build one of the most respected high schools in Genesee County. Linden High School has become an integral part of the Genesee County and Linden communities and we would like to ask for your support as we continue to build our Athletic Programs for success.

As a sponsor, your support will help maintain all Linden Athletic programs. Your business will benefit from the daily advertising exposure to Linden High students, teachers, staff, families and friends as well as the athletes and fans from visiting schools. Your support will also reach the greater Linden community as many of our fields and facilities are utilized by different athletic groups and community organizations

### NOW IS THE TIME TO CONSIDER A SPONSORSHIP!

- One of the most cost-effective ways to reach a dedicated local audience
- Daily exposure to students, staff, athletes and visiting athletes and fans
- Extended exposure during tournaments and events
- Professionally designed signage that reflects your brand and messaging

We are a 501c3 nonprofit organization and ALL proceeds are utilized to support the needs of our student athletes. We look forward to the opportunity to work with you and your business to build a successful partnership and we especially appreciate your support in developing our student-athletes as they participate in Linden athletics. If you have any questions, feel free to email us at board@lindenathleticboosters.com!

Sincerely,

Scott Jacques President Linden Athletic Boosters

> Linden Athletic Boosters Annual Sponsorship Program All In, All Sports!



# **Linden Athletic Boosters**

## Linden High School

7201 Silver Lake Road • Linden, MI • 48451 • 810-735-2620 • board@lindenathleticboosters.com

Thank you for your sponsorship! Proceeds from sponsorships will purchase team equipment, provide scholarships for eligible graduating Student-Athlete seniors and assist with improvements for our teams.

### Sponsorship

**Cost: \$1,300.00 for three years** 

## Outdoor 3 x 6 Mesh Horizontal Full Color Banner – LHS Claude Cranston Football Field

## Indoor 3 x 6 Horizontal Full Color Matte Banner – LHS Gymnasium

### SPONSOR INFORMATION

Name or Company:	 	
Address:	 	
Email:		
Contact Number:		

We would need a Print Ready Graphics (3ft tall by 6ft wide) in CMYK or

A Company Logo in Vector Format (.ai, .eps or .pdf), Information need on banner (contact info, website, etc.)

Please submit graphics and information to board@lindenathleticboosters.com

Payment: You can make the payment online at <u>www.lindenathleticboosters.com</u> under the Take Action tab or Send a check made payable to: Linden Athletic Boosters, 7201 Silver Lake Road, Linden MI 48451

Linden Athletic Boosters Annual Sponsorship Program All In, All Sports!